
Election Date: 11/2/2021 Status: Submitted

Name of Committee: Conservation Colorado Action Fund 
Small Donor Committee

Issue: 

Candidateôs Name: Office: 

Address of Committee: 1536 Wynkoop Street 510

Denver, CO 80202

Phone: 3033337846

Name/Address of 
Committeeôs Bank: Conservation Colorado Small Donor Committee 1777 Wynkoop St., Denver CO 80202

Candidateôs E-mail: finances@conservationco.org

Reporting Period: September 1 - September 30

Termination Report: False Filing ID: 940

DETAILED SUMMARY OF REPORT

1. Funds on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period $0.00

2. Total Contributions (From Schedule B) $3,000.00

3. Total Receipts (add line 1 and 2) $3,000.00

4. Total Expenditures (From Schedule C) $2,750.00

5. Funds on Hand at End of Reporting Period (line 3 - line 4) $250.00

6. Total In-kind Contributions (From Schedule D) $0.00

I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief this is a true and correct filing. I understand the submission of false, 
erroneous, or incomplete information may be subject to sanctions in accordance with City Code Section 54-2.

Name: Rafael Veintimilla

Role: Treasurer

Address: 1536 Wynkoop Street 510 Denver CO 80202

Email: finances@conservationco.org

Phone: 3033337846 Date: 10/20/2021 3:16 PM

CAMPAIGN STATEMENT REPORT OF
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
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Schedule A
LOANS ï Loans Owed by the Committee

No information copied from such reports shall be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or 
for any commercial purpose. [City Code Section 54-133(g)(1)(c)]

Full Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code of Loan 
Source

Original Amount of 
Loan

Interest Rate Date Loan 
Received

 

1. Loan Amount Received this Reporting Period

2. Principal Amount Paid this Reporting Period

3. Interest Amount Paid this Reporting Period

4. Amount Repaid this Reporting Period (Add lines 2 and 3)

5. Outstanding Balance

6. Terms of Loan

7. Due Date for Final Payment

LIST ALL ENDORSERS OR GUARANTORS OF THIS LOAN

Full Name Address, City, State, Zip Amount 
Guaranteed

$0.00

8. TOTAL OF ALL NEW LOANS THIS REPORTING PERIOD Total of line 1 
of all loan pages. (Transfer to Schedule B, Line 3)

$0.00

9. TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS MADE THIS REPORTING PERIOD Total of 
line 4 of all loan pages. (Transfer to Schedule C, Line 2)

$0.00
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Name Address Purpose Due Date Amount Past 
Due

List debts that are $500 or more and thirty days or more overdue. [City Code Section 54-104(e)(7)]

Debt $500 or More and 30 or More Days Overdue
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Schedule B
AGGREGATE CONTRIBUTIONS

List name and address of each person or organization that made a monetary contribution in this reporting period [City 
Code Section 54-104(e)]. Use additional pages as necessary.

Name of Contributor Address Street, City, State, Zip Date Amount

Alan Hsu 4100 Albion St, Denver, CO 80216 8/1/2021 $10.00

Natural Person DaVita Kidney Center Analyst

Laurie Perla 552 Casa Rio Ct, Grand Junction, CO 81507-
1270

8/1/2021 $5.00

Natural Person Red Mountain Wellness Center nurse 
practitioner

Marie Powell 8757 Iris St, Arvada, CO 80005 8/1/2021 $50.00

Natural Person retired retired

Michael Freed 5555 W Caryl Ave, Littleton, CO 80128-7079 8/1/2021 $9.00

Natural Person PING Senior Software 
Developer

Andrea Robinsong 103 E Bridge St, Hotchkiss, CO 81419 8/2/2021 $50.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Auden Schendler PO Box 3509, Basalt, CO 81621-3509 8/2/2021 $35.00

Natural Person Aspen Skiing Company Vice President

Brandon Cooper 214 McSkimming Rd., Aspen, CO 81611 8/2/2021 $50.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Elizabeth Treichler 6186 Terry Way, Arvada, CO 80403-7500 8/2/2021 $20.00

Natural Person Xyleme, Inc. Marketing

Johanna Renouf 417 Lincoln Cir, Louisville, CO 80027 8/2/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Retired retired

Kenneth Scissors 2534 Park Mesa Ct, Grand Junction, CO 
81507

8/2/2021 $50.00

Natural Person St Mary's Hospital Internal Medicine 
Specialist

Kia Neill PO Box 3382, Dillon, CO 80435-3382 8/2/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Colorado Photographic Arts Center Instructor

Carol Campbell 3581 W 111th Dr Unit B, Westminster, CO 
80031

8/3/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Alpha Trac Inc. manager

Monika Heinbaugh 2987 Perry St, Denver, CO 80212 8/3/2021 $5.00

Natural Person Relax Therapeutic Massage Licensed 
Massage 
Therapist
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Jan Aitken 46 Creek Trl, Evergreen, CO 80439-4017 8/4/2021 $10.00

Natural Person N/A n/a

Lisa LeDuc 6640 Avrum Dr, Denver, CO 80221 8/6/2021 $35.00

Natural Person Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. Payroll Manager

Hunter Geist-Sanchez 7846 HATHAWAY LN, FORT COLLINS, CO 
80528

8/7/2021 $10.00

Natural Person CSU Extension program Restoration 
Research 
Technician

Janice Lace 2554 Paintbrush Lane, Lafayette, CO 80026 8/7/2021 $25.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Alex Ceban 1935 N Logan St, Apt 1206, Denver, CO 
80203

8/8/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Self Personal Trainer

Michael Freeman 8695 E 28th Ave, Denver, CO 80238-2553 8/9/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Earthjustice Senior Attorney

Alexandria Newton 1448 Bellaire Dr, Colorado Springs, CO 
80909

8/10/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Other Clinical Social 
Worker

Alicia Bixby PO Box 2451, Telluride, CO 81435 8/10/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Silver Star Telluride Property 
Management

Anne Bensard 1120 Delaware Street, Apt 502, Denver, CO 
80204

8/10/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Ballard Spahr LLP lawyer

Briana Wagner 12101 W 36th Pl, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 8/10/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Petdine, LLC bookkeeper

Kimberly Trauner 815 E Ellsworth Ave, Apt 203, Denver, CO 
80209

8/10/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Mi Casa Resource Center Grants Manager

CHRISTIAN OGGEL 6862 Juniper Ct, Arvada, CO 80007 8/11/2021 $50.00

Natural Person CarePoint, P.C. medical

Daniel Burke 7431 MOUNT SHERMAN ROAD, 
LONGMONT, CO 80503

8/11/2021 $10.00

Natural Person UC Health Family Medicine 
Doctor

jillian thayer 18269 Flagship Cir, Jupiter, FL 33458 8/11/2021 $5.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Michael Lewis 7536 S Ivanhoe Circle, Centennial, CO 80112 8/11/2021 $25.00

Natural Person self Photojournalist

Andrea Cota 1490 Delgany Street, Unit 612, Denver, CO 
80202

8/12/2021 $25.00
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Natural Person Colorado Immigrant Rights Coalition Development 
Coordinator at

Christina Clayton 1095 Monaco parkway, Denver, CO 80220 8/13/2021 $25.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Christine Strickland 8523 W ARIZONA DRIVE, LAKEWOOD, CO 
80232

8/13/2021 $8.00

Natural Person Earley Bird Crafts LLC photographer

Glenn Randall 2945 Colby Dr., Boulder, CO 80305 8/13/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Glenn Randall Photography Photographer

Alan Hsu 4100 Albion St, Denver, CO 80216 8/16/2021 $5.00

Natural Person DaVita Kidney Center Analyst

Glenda Sadler 7985 S Gaylord Way, Centennial, CO 80122 8/16/2021 $5.00

Natural Person Indivisible Southglenn n/a

Lance Bishop 17631 Lunnonhaus Dr #7, Golden, CO 80401 8/16/2021 $25.00

Natural Person AMR Boulder EMT

Amy Board 3851 Tracy St, Los Angeles, CA 90027-4609 8/17/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Believe Limited Executive

Katie Rubel 95 Tanager Drive, Glenwood Springs, CO 
81601

8/18/2021 $50.00

Natural Person retired retired

Alex Jennes 2032 Buena Vista Ct., Greeley, CO 80634 8/19/2021 $35.00

Natural Person Other Artist

David Inouye 38213 Highway 133, Hotchkiss, CO 81419 8/19/2021 $10.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Eric Casebolt 18908 E NAPA DR, AURORA, CO 80013-
3647

8/19/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Blueknight Energy Partners engineer

Jan van West 453 Cty Rd 5, Ridgway, CO 81432 8/19/2021 $10.00

Natural Person VanWest Partners n/a

Joshua Peterson 5000 S Fox St, Englewood, CO 80110 8/19/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Mile Hi Foods Warehouse 
Manager

Andrew Schultheiss 802 Linden Ave, Boulder, CO 80304-0723 8/20/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Colorado Water Trust nonprofit

Denise Kiklis 1746 Pine St, Boulder, CO 80302 8/20/2021 $35.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Annie Sovcik 2445 N Clarkson Street #4, Denver, CO 
80205

8/24/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Truckers Against Trafficking manager

Curtis Armitage 74 Sky Exchange Dr. Apt 4, Asheville, NC 
28803

8/24/2021 $25.00
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Natural Person Open Focus Senior Manager, 
Procurement 

Operations

Leslie Allen 2810 LaGrange Circle, Boulder, CO 80305 8/25/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Conservation Colorado Development 
Director

Nicole Hall Apt 11 1201 Race St 2858, Denver, CO 
80206

8/25/2021 $10.00

Natural Person TitleNow Inc Title Manager

Danny Splettstosser 8600 Grandview Ave, Arvada, CO 80002 8/26/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Renewable Energy Systems Americas Vice President 
Origination and 

Investor 
Relations

Annie Harshberger 633 N Pearl St., Denver, CO 80203 8/27/2021 $50.00

Natural Person OneReach.ai Architect

John Backlund 287 Harrison Street, Denver, CO 80206 8/27/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Backlund & Associates Principal

Kathy Crandall 1523 N Royer St, Colorado Springs, CO 
80907-7633

8/27/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Harris Assembly Group Groupleader

Mallory Schultz 947 E 111th Place, Northglenn, CO 80233 8/27/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Sykes Enterprises Human 
Resources 
Specialist

Elise Jones 1133 6th St, Boulder, CO 80302-6901 8/28/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Southwest Energy Efficiency Project executive 
director

Jette Carlson 520 N Sherwood St Unit 10, Fort Collins, CO 
80521-2099

8/28/2021 $5.00

Natural Person UCHealth Registered 
Nurse

Charlie Major 1828 S Yank Ct, Lakewood, CO 80228 8/29/2021 $50.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Deborah Lycan 763 wildcat trail, Hesperus, CO 81326 8/29/2021 $10.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Joanna Widmann 2580 South Grant Street, Denver, CO 80210 8/29/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Southeast Christian Counseling Center Mental Health 
Therapist

Christopher Peck 150 W 9th Ave Unit 2507, Denver, CO 80204 8/30/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Public Speech and Interpersonal 
Communication Coach

Public Speech 
and 

Interpersonal 
Communication 

Coach

Adam Hodges 3537 Smuggler Way, Boulder, CO 80305 8/31/2021 $50.00
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Natural Person CU Boulder Assitant 
Professor

Claire Bolyard 5482 S Nevada St, Littleton, CO 80120 8/31/2021 $25.00

Natural Person National Renewable Energy Lab manager

Dan Petersen 15600 Road J, Cortez, CO 81321 8/31/2021 $5.00

Natural Person n/a Personal Trainer

Jenni Stephens PO BOX 2702, Breckenridge, CO 80424 8/31/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Breck Mountain Rotary (78591) Club Executive

Missy Prudden p.o box 12, woody creek, CO 81656 8/31/2021 $10.00

Natural Person self Watercolor Artist

Alan Hsu 4100 Albion St, Denver, CO 80216 9/1/2021 $10.00

Natural Person DaVita Kidney Center Analyst

Laurie Perla 552 Casa Rio Ct, Grand Junction, CO 81507-
1270

9/1/2021 $5.00

Natural Person Red Mountain Wellness Center nurse 
practitioner

Michael Freed 5555 W Caryl Ave, Littleton, CO 80128-7079 9/1/2021 $9.00

Natural Person PING Senior Software 
Developer

Auden Schendler PO Box 3509, Basalt, CO 81621-3509 9/2/2021 $15.00

Natural Person Aspen Skiing Company Vice President

Elizabeth Treichler 6186 Terry Way, Arvada, CO 80403-7500 9/2/2021 $20.00

Natural Person Xyleme, Inc. Marketing

Johanna Renouf 417 Lincoln Cir, Louisville, CO 80027 9/2/2021 $10.00

Natural Person retired retired

Kia Neill PO Box 3382, Dillon, CO 80435-3382 9/2/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Colorado Photographic Arts Center Instructor

Monika Heinbaugh 2987 Perry St, Denver, CO 80212 9/3/2021 $5.00

Natural Person Relax Therapeutic Massage Licensed 
Massage 
Therapist

Jan Aitken 46 Creek Trl, Evergreen, CO 80439-4017 9/4/2021 $10.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Lisa LeDuc 6640 Avrum Dr, Denver, CO 80221 9/6/2021 $15.00

Natural Person Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. Payroll Manager

Laura Mehringer 1431 W 102nd Pl, Northglenn, CO 80260 9/9/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Self Psychiatric 
Nurse Specialist

Alicia Bixby PO Box 2451, Telluride, CO 81435 9/10/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Silver Star Telluride Property 
Management
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Briana Wagner 12101 W 36th Pl, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 9/10/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Petdine, LLC bookkeeper

Erik Jackson 512 Ellis Ct, Golden, CO 80401 9/10/2021 $50.00

Natural Person LPL Financial Investment 
Advisor 

Representative

Kimberly Trauner 815 E Ellsworth Ave, Apt 203, Denver, CO 
80209

9/10/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Mi Casa Resource Center Grants Grants 
Manager

Daniel Burke 7431 MOUNT SHERMAN ROAD, 
LONGMONT, CO 80503

9/11/2021 $10.00

Natural Person UC Health Family Medicine 
Doctor

jillian thayer 18269 Flagship Cir, Jupiter, FL 33458 9/11/2021 $5.00

Natural Person n/a n/a

Michael Lewis 7536 S Ivanhoe Circle, Centennial, CO 80112 9/11/2021 $25.00

Natural Person self Photojournalist

Andrea Cota 1490 Delgany Street, Unit 612, Denver, CO 
80202

9/12/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Colorado Immigrant Rights Coalition Development 
Coordinator at

Christina Clayton 1095 Monaco parkway, Denver, CO 80220 9/13/2021 $25.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Christine Strickland 8523 W ARIZONA DRIVE, LAKEWOOD, CO 
80232

9/13/2021 $8.00

Natural Person Earley Bird Crafts LLC photographer

Benjamin Mezer 464 S. Leyden St., Denver, CO 80224 9/15/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Colorado Parks & Wildlife ranger

George Reinhardt PO Box 81, Crested Butte, CO 81224 9/15/2021 $50.00

Natural Person n/a Internal Medicine 
Specialist

Alan Hsu 4100 Albion St, Denver, CO 80216 9/16/2021 $6.00

Natural Person DaVita Kidney Center Analyst

Glenda Sadler 7985 S Gaylord Way, Centennial, CO 80122 9/16/2021 $5.00

Natural Person Indivisible Southglenn n/a

Amy Board 3851 Tracy St, Los Angeles, CA 90027-4609 9/17/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Believe Limited Executive

Amy Hollrah 3065 W 35th Ave, Denver, CO 80211 9/17/2021 $50.00

Natural Person WESTAF Director

Charles Murphy 2440 W Caithness Pl, Denver, CO 80211 9/18/2021 $10.00

Natural Person n/a n/a
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Alex Jennes 2032 Buena Vista Ct., Greeley, CO 80634 9/19/2021 $15.00

Natural Person Other Artist

David Inouye 38213 Highway 133, Hotchkiss, CO 81419 9/19/2021 $10.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Jan van West 453 Cty Rd 5, Ridgway, CO 81432 9/19/2021 $10.00

Natural Person VanWest Partners n/a

Joshua Peterson 5000 S Fox St, Englewood, CO 80110 9/19/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Mile Hi Foods Warehouse 
Manager

Denise Kiklis 1746 Pine St, Boulder, CO 80302 9/20/2021 $15.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Annie Sovcik 2445 N Clarkson Street #4, Denver, CO 
80205

9/22/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Truckers Against Trafficking manager

Catherine Mendoza 14300 E Marina Dr, Aurora, CO 80014 9/22/2021 $25.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Jan Douglas 661 North Lafayette Street, Denver, CO 
80218

9/22/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Denver Health Family Medicine 
Doctor

Judy Bell 6765 E Villanova Place, Denver, CO 80224 9/23/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Denver Public Schools Teacher

Leanne Macdonald 2747 South Newton Way, Denver, CO 80236 9/23/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Denver Public Schools Teacher

Curtis Armitage 74 Sky Exchange Dr. Apt 4, Asheville, NC 
28803

9/24/2021 $25.00

Natural Person Open Focus Senior Manager, 
Procurement 

Operations

Donald Martell 1259 Steele St, Denver, CO 80206-3423 9/24/2021 $50.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Donald Perl 2424 22nd Ave, Greeley, CO 80631 9/24/2021 $50.00

Natural Person The coalition for better education manager

Leslie Allen 2810 LaGrange Circle, Boulder, CO 80305 9/25/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Conservation Colorado Development 
Director

Nicole Hall Apt 11 1201 Race St 2858, Denver, CO 
80206

9/25/2021 $10.00

Natural Person TitleNow Inc Title Manager

Danny Splettstosser 8600 Grandview Ave, Arvada, CO 80002 9/26/2021 $25.00
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Natural Person Renewable Energy Systems Americas Vice President 
Origination and 

Investor 
Relations

Coco Richelle 97 Pima Ct, Boulder, CO 80303 9/27/2021 $50.00

Natural Person self Online fashion 
retailer

Kathy Crandall 1523 N Royer St, Colorado Springs, CO 
80907-7633

9/27/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Harris Assembly Group Groupleader

Jette Carlson 520 N Sherwood St Unit 10, Fort Collins, CO 
80521-2099

9/28/2021 $5.00

Natural Person UCHealth Registered 
Nurse

Deborah Lycan 763 wildcat trail, Hesperus, CO 81326 9/29/2021 $10.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Alyson Gish 45 Crossland Rd., Basalt, CO 81621 9/30/2021 $50.00

Natural Person The Residences at Little Nell General 
Manager

barry Jones 1316 Ocean Avenue Apt A, Seal Beach, CA 
90740

9/30/2021 $50.00

Natural Person self-employed photographer

Caryl Hearst PO Box 25, Hygiene, CO 80533-0025 9/30/2021 $50.00

Natural Person self-employed psychologist

Christopher Peck 150 W 9th Ave Unit 2507, Denver, CO 80204 9/30/2021 $10.00

Natural Person Public Speech and Interpersonal 
Communication Coach

Public Speech 
and 

Interpersonal 
Communication 

Coach

Claire Bolyard 5482 S Nevada St, Littleton, CO 80120 9/30/2021 $25.00

Natural Person National Renewable Energy Lab manager

Cristina Harmon PO Box 771850, Steamboat Springs, CO 
80477

9/30/2021 $50.00

Natural Person Cph Ea Certified Public 
Accountant

Dan Petersen 15600 Road J, Cortez, CO 81321 9/30/2021 $5.00

Natural Person n/a Personal Trainer

Dorothy Murray 6236 S Leyden St, Centennial, CO 80111-
4417

9/30/2021 $15.00

Natural Person n/a retired

Janet Carlisle 2016 N Tejon St, Colorado Springs, CO 
80907-6936

9/30/2021 $30.00

Natural Person Carlisle Properties Administrator

Jenni Stephens PO BOX 2702, Breckenridge, CO 80424 9/30/2021 $10.00
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Natural Person Breck Mountain Rotary (78591) Club Executive

judy Wood 3513 Ranch Rd, Loveland, CO 80537-9690 9/30/2021 $15.00

Natural Person deceased deceased

Missy Prudden p.o box 12, woody creek, CO 81656 9/30/2021 $10.00

Natural Person self Watercolor Artist

1. Total Aggregate Contributions (Total of above and any additional pages) $3,000.00

2. Total Amount of New Loans to Campaign this Reporting Period (From Schedule A) $0.00

3. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT (add lines 1-2) (Transfer to page 1, line 
2)

$3,000.00
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Schedule C
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

List the name and address of each person or organization to whom expenditures have been made by or on behalf of the 
candidate or issue committee in this reporting period. Use additional pages as necessary.

Name Address Street, City, State, Zip Date Purpose of Expenditure Amount

Bryan Lindstrom for 
Aurora

16231 E. 7th Dr. Aurora, CO 80011 9/29/2021 Contribution to Aurora 
municipal candidate

$450.00

John Ronquillo for 
Aurora

PO Box 440082 Aurora, Colorado 
880044-0082

9/29/2021 Contribution to Aurora 
municipal candidate

$700.00

Committee to Elect 
Ruben Medina

17784 E. Arizona Pl. Aurora, Colorado 
80017

9/29/2021 Contribution to Aurora 
municipal candidate

$450.00

Committee to Elect 
Candice Bailey

15524 E. Evans Ave. Aurora, CO 80013 9/29/2021 Contribution to Aurora 
municipal candidate

$700.00

Committee to Elect 
Crystal Murillo

PO Box 440433 Aurora, Colorado 
80044

9/29/2021 Contribution to Aurora 
municipal candidate

$450.00

1. Total Itemized Expenditures (Total of above and additional pages) $2,750.00

2. Total Loan Repayments this Reporting Period (From Schedule A) $0.00

3. Total Expenditures (Add lines 1 and 2) (Transfer amount to page 1, line 4) $2,750.00
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Schedule D
STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS IN-KIND

[City Code Section 54-2(L)]

NOTE: In-kind contributions are reported separately. Do not combine with other monetary contributions.

List name and address of each person or organization that made an aggregate in-kind contribution. Use additional pages 
as needed.

Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Date of 
Contribution

Description of 
Contribution

Fair Market Value

 

1. Total Itemized In-kind Contributions $0.00

2. Total Non-itemized In-kind Contributions $0.00

3. Total In-kind Contributions this report (Add lines 1 and 2) (Transfer to page 1, 
line 6)

$0.00
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